TRENCHLESS PIPE REHABILITATION
Your 1 Source for Infrastructure
& Water Management Solutions
(877) 450-3701   •   www.S1Eonline.com
• Suitable for storm and sewage water
• Protects joint from future infiltration/exfiltration
• Repairs offset joints
• Permanent internal sealing system

not depend on the liner thickness. Pipe-Seal-End forms
a durable packing between the liner surface and the
old pipe when the ground water is pressing. Available
for 6”-24” pipe diameters.
Pipe-Seal-Flex
Pipe-Seal- Flex can be used to correct pipe misalign-
ment and axial bending. Due to the alignment of
lamellar openings of stainless steel sleeve, and the use
of the sealing element EPDM, the sleeve forms a
positive connection with the pipe wall. Available for 6”-
24” pipe diameters.
Mechanical Seal Repair Packers
Part Number Description
FPP-PACK6-8MS 6”-8”  Mechanical Seal Packer
FPP-PACK8-12MS 8”-12’” Mechanical Seal Packer
FPP-PACK14-20MS 14”-20” Mechanical Seal Packer
FPP-PACK21-24MS 21”-24” Mechanical Seal Packer
Flex Mechanical Seal Sleeves
Part Number Description
FPP-FLEX6-F2 6” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
FPP-FLEX8-F2 8” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
FPP-FLEX10-F2 10” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
Mechanical Seal Equipment
Part Number Description
FPP-WKDN8-12 Wheel Kit For 8”-12”
FPP-WKDN14-20 Wheel Kit for 14”-20”
FPP-WKDN20-24 Wheel Kit for 20”-24”
FPP-COUPLINGROD Coupling Rod For Mechanical Packer
FPP-CAM/ROD-MOUNT Camera And Rod Mount
Fixed Mechanical Seal Sleeves
Part Number Description
FPP-SEAL6-F2 6” Sleeve Flanged on Both Sides
 FPP-SEAL8-F2 8” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
 FPP-SEAL10-F2 10” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
FPP-SEAL12-F2 12” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
FPP-SEAL15-F2 15” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
FPP-SEAL18-F2 18: Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
FPP-SEAL21-F2 21” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
FPP-SEAL24-F2 24” Sleeve Flanged On Both Sides
End Mechanical Seal Sleeves
Part Number Description
FPP-END6 6” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END8 8” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END10 10” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END12 12” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END15 15” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END18 18” End Seal Sleeve
FPP-END24 24” End Seal Sleeve